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1 Aban 21 66702300 66715666 info@ababroker.com www.abanbroker.com √ √     √ 

2 Ebraz 21 88318884 88318886 info@ebrazbourse.com www.ebrazbourse.com √   √   √ 

3 Agah 21 66749752 66724185 info@agah.biz www.agahbroker.com √ √ √ √   √ 

4 Amin Sahm 21 66726040 66726274 aminsahm@aminsahmbroker.com www.aminsahm.com √ √  √   √ 

5 Bank Tat (Andishe Bartar) 21 88101723 88101723 info@ abbroker.com www.abbroker.ir √      √ 

6 Apadana 21 88731716 88732873 info@apadanabrokering.com www.apadanabrokering.ir √     √ √ 

7 Arg Hooman 21 88746305 88738412 info@argbroker.com www.argbroker.com √   √   √ 

8 Arman Tadbir Naghshe Jahan 311 6615972 66159373 info@ armanbroker.com  www.armanbroker.ir √   √  √  

9 Armoon Bourse 21 88718056 88718879 s-ajami@armoonbourse.com www.armoonbourse.com √ √  √   √ 

10 Arya bours 21 88756082 88718879 aryabours@yahoo.com www.aryabours.com √       

11 Arya novin 21 88829996 888828252  www.arianovin.com √       

12 Asel 21 88701890 8875847 f_zamanfar@yahoo.com www.aselbroker.com √       

13 Ati saz 21 66748881 66743665 nhianani@yahoo.com www.atibroker.ir √      √ 

14 Atieh 21 66710285 66701235 atiehsotockbrokerage@yahoo.com www.atiehbroker.com √       

15 Alvand Arzesh Afarin (Badreh Saham) 21 66720459 66740827  www.badresaham.com √       

16 Bahman 21 66058021 22012891 info@bahmanbroker.com www.bahmanbroker.com √ √ √ √  √ √ 

17 Bank Eghtessad novin 21 66743849 66742774 barzani@novinbourse.com www.novinbourse.com √ √    √ √ 

18 Bank karafarin 21 88061379 88066759 m.amindavar@karafarinbrokerage.com www.karafarinbrokerage.com √ √ √ √  √ √ 

19 Bank keshavarzi 21 88550293 88556103 kharazi@agribourse.com www.agribourse.com √  √ √   √ 

20 Bank Maskan 21 88720383 88720384 mail@maskanbourse.com www.maskanbourse.com √ √  √   √ 

21 Bank Mellat 21 88106355 88106347 mellatbroker@yahoo.com www.mellatbourse.com √      √ 

22 Bank Melli Iran 21 88728207 84358 rouhi@bmibourse.com www.bmibourse.com √ √ √ √   √ 

23 Bank Pasargad 21 88721100 88711701 Mhaji_teh@yahoo.com www.pasargadbroker.com √  √   √ √ 

24 Bank Refah Kargaran 21 88908730 88550108 refahbroker@yahoo.com www.refahbroker.com √ √    √ √ 
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25 Amin Avid     www.aminbc.com √ √     √ 

26 Abtin Stock 021 88731716 88732873  www.abtinstock.com √       

27 Bank Saderat Iran 21 88726158 88726157 saderatbankbroker@yahoo.com www.saderatbourse.com √ √ √   √ √ 

28 Bank Saman 21 88774669 88774689 info@samanbourse.com www.samanbourse.com √ √  √  √ √ 

29 Bank Sanat va madan 21 66703633 66745891 info@smbroker.com www.smbroker.ir √ √ √ √   √ 

30 Bank Tejarat 21 88720379 88720380 bt_broker@yahoo.com www.bt-broker.com  √ √    √ √ 

31 Bank Towse-e Saderat Iran 21 88344236 88317836 broker@edbibroker.com www.edbi.com √      √ 

32 Bazar Saham 21 22254127 22254165 info@bazarsahambourse.com www.bazarsahambourse.com √ √    √ √ 

33 Behgozin 21 22012895 66745337 info@behgozinbroker.com www.behgozinbroker.com √ √   √ √ √ 

34 Behin Pouya 311 6612889 6612889  www.behinpouya.com √   √    

35 Bimeh Iran 21 66726345 88964040 bimehbroker@yahoo.co.uk www.boursebimeh.com √ √  √  √ √ 

36 Borhan Sahand 21 88415629 88425242  www.bsbourse.com  √      √ 

37 Boursiran 21 88832860 88843879 boorsiran@yahoo.com www.boursiran.ir √ √     √ 

38 Donyaye Khobreh 21 66724001 66724003 dkhobreh@yahoo.com www.dkhobreh.com √ √     √ 

39 Donyaye Novin 21 66705889 66705889   √       

40 Etminan Sahm 21 66728314 66728080 etminasahm@yahoo.com www.etminansahm.com √      √ 

41 Farabi (Omran) 21 88553443 88557278  www.omranbourse.com √ √  √   √ 

42 Towse-e Farda (Ganjineye Saham) 21 88215904 88051494 sadat@ganjinehbourse.com www.ganjinehbourse.com √     √ √ 

43 Arad Iranian (Golchin) 21 66743713 66743713  www.aradbourse.com √ √    √ √ 

44 Hafez 21 88729810 88729820 tehran@hafezbourse.com www.hafezbourse.com √ √ √ √   √ 

45 Imen Bourse 21 66740877 66705292 imenboors1@yahoo.com www.imenbourse.ir √      √ 

46 Iran Sahm 21 88797940 88797940 iran-sahm@yahoo.com www.iransahm.ir √ √      

47 Isatis Poya 21 66747767 66747768 isatispoooya@yahoo.com www.ipb.ir √      √ 

48 Jahan Sahm 21 66726670 66707888 jahan_sahm@yahoo.com  √      √ 

49 Karamad 21 22012620 22011514 info@karamadbroker.com www.karamadbroker.com √      √ 

50 Khobregan Saham 21 66717760 66717760 info@khobregan.com www.khobregan.com √ √ √ √   √ 

51 Kaspian Mehr Iranian(Bank Sepah) 21 88726057 88725599 info@cmibrokerage.com www.cmibrokerage.com √ √ √ √  √ √ 

52 Sav Afarin (Mahak Sahame Sanayeh) 21 88860796 88830596 mahaksaham@gmail.com  √   √  √ √ 

53 Mehr Afarin 21 66743900 66744680 mehr_saham@yahoo.com www.mehrbroker.com √ √ √ √  √ √ 

54 Meyar Saham 21 66737679 66722502 brijaniyan@meeyarsaham.ir www.meeyarsaham.com √       

55 Moein sahm 21 66716945 88797973 moinsahm@yahoo.ir  √      √ 

56 Mofid 21 66726499 66726499 info@mofidbourse.com www.mofidbourse.com √ √ √ √  √ √ 

57 Moshaveran Saham 21 88715083 88719814 info@tehranstock.com www.tehranstock.com √ √     √ 

58 Towse-e Andish Dana (Movahedan) 21 88647300 88872592  www.movahedan.com √      √ 
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59 Nahayat Negar 21 66601764 88601764 f.abdollahzadeh@gmail.com www.nahayatnegar.com √ √ √ √ √  √ 

60 Noandishan Bazar Sarmayeh 21 84051111 88739378 info@noandishan.com www.noandishan.com √   √   √ 

61 Novin Investment Bank (Roshd Paydar) 21 86791000 88720935 info@nibbourse.com www.nibbourse.com √ √ √  √  √ 

62 Omid Sahm 21 88842738 88345219 omidsahm@yahoo.com www.omidsahm.com √ √    √  

63 Omran Fars 21 22600406 22004208  www.omranfars.com  √       

64 Ordibeheshte Iraniyan 21 88736260 88736260 info@oibourse.com www.oibourse.com √ √  √   √ 

65 Pars Gostar Khobre 511 7640806  info@parsarmoon.com www.parsarmoon.com √ √  √  √ √ 

66 Pars Nemoudgar 21 88601800 88601808 info@parsnem.ir www.parsnem.ir √      √ 

67 Parsian 21 88511682 88511683 info@pim_co.com www.parsianbroker.com √ √ √ √   √ 

68 Rahbord Sarmayegozari 21 66722513 66725124 info@rahbord-investment.com www.rahbord-investment.com √ √     √ 

69 Rahnamaye Sarmayegozaran 21 66726011 66723355 rahnamabourse@yahoo.com www.rahnamabroker.com √ √  √   √ 

80 Razavi 21 22075854 32763140 info@razavibroker.com www.razavibroker.com √ √ √ √   √ 

71 Saba Tamin (Kimia sahm) 21 88550662 88550665 info@kimiabroker.com www.kimiabroker.com √   √   √ 

72 Saham Barez 21 66731315 66715372 clients@sahambarez.com www.sahambarez.com √      √ 

73 Saham Gostaran Sharg 511 7235081 7284395 info@sahamgostaran.com www.sahamgostaran.com √      √ 

74 Saham Pajoohan Shayan 21 66741864 66735361 shayanbroker_co@yahoo.com www.sahampajoohan.com √ √  √   √ 

75 Saham Pouya 21 66738142 66724120 pouyabroker@yahoo.com  √      √ 

76 Sahm Andish 21 66724865 66700542 sahmandish@yahoo.com www.sahmandish.com √       

77 Sahm Ashena 21 66724908 66717217 info@abco.ir www.abco.ir √ √ √ √  √ √ 

78 Sahm Azin 21 88731215 88741331 sahmazeen@yahoo.com www.sahmazin.com √      √ 

79 Sahm Yar 21 88710357 88710357 brk_sahamyar@yahoo.com www.sahmyar.ir √      √ 

80 Sarmayegozari Melli Iran 21 88795898 88795770 kargozari@nibi.ir www.nibi.ir √ √ √ √   √ 

81 Sarmayeh va Danesh 21 66743087 66716428 info@ckbroker.com www.ckbroker.com √ √  √   √ 

82 Shakhes Saham 21 66723599 88797884 shakhes_saham@yahoo.com www.shakhessaham.com √       

83 Simabgooun 21 66732888 66732888 info@simabbroker.com www.simabbroker.com √ √    √ √ 

84 Tadbirgaran Farda 21 88777894 88798734 info@tadbirbroker.com www.tadbirbroker.com √ √ √ √ √  √ 

85 Tadbirgar Sarmaye 21 88882290 88882265 info@tadbirgar.com www.tadbirgar.com √   √  √ √ 

86 Tahlilgarane Basir 21 66748990 66748991  www.basirbourse.com √      √ 

87 Towse-e Sahand 21 88556285 88105179 sahanddevelopment@iss2000.net http://sahandbroker.com  √      √ 

88 Towse-e Sarmaye Donya 21 66726121 66742104 sinfo@tse-broker.com www.tsd-broker.co √ √     √ 
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